JESUS’ LAST MOMENTS
Revival Reading Plan

Bible Reading SOP Reading SOP Chapter Title

8/11

8/12

8/13

8/14

8/15

8/16

8/17

8/18

8/19

8/20

8/21

8/22

8/23

8/24

8/25

8/26

8/27

8/28

8/29

John 12:20-50

Matt 24:1-20; Mark 13:1-18; Luke
17:31-32; 21:5-24

Matt 24:21-39; Mark 13:19-32; Luke
17:23-30; 21:25-33

Matt 24:40-51; Mark 13:33-37; Luke
12:35-48; 17:33-37; 21:34-38

Matt 25:1-13, 31-46

Matt 26:1-5, 14-19; Mark 14:1-2, 10-16;
Luke 22:1-13, 24; John 13:1-5

John 13:6-17

Matt 26:20-29; Mark 14:17-25; Luke
22:14-23; John 13:18-30

Luke 22:24-30

John 13:31-14:14

John 14:15-31

Matt 26:30-35; Mark 14;26-31; Luke
22:31-38; John 13:36-38; 15:1-11

John 15:12-17:26

Matt 26:36-41; Mark 14:32-38; Luke
22:39-46

Matt 26:42-46; Mark 14:39-42

Matt 26:47-56; Mark 14:43-52; Luke
22:47-53; John 18:1-12

Matt 26:57-59; Mark 14:53-56; John
18:13-14, 19-23

Matt 26:60-69; Mark 14:57-65

Matt 26:69-27:1; Mark 14:66-15:1; Luke
22:54-71: John 18:15-18, 24-27

DA 621-626
DA 627-630d

DA 630e-634b

DA 634c-636

DA 637-641

DA 642-645b

DA 645c-651

DA 652-655a

DA 655b-661

DA 662-668a

DA 668b-672

DA 673-677b

DA 677c-680

DA 685-689c

DA 689d-694e

DA 694£-697

DA 698-705c¢

DA 705d-710a

DA 710b-715

In the Outer Court

On the Mount of Olives

On the Mount of Olives

On the Mount of Olives

The Least of These My
Brethren

A Servant of Servants

A Servant of Servants

In Remembrance of Me

In Remembrance of Me

Let Not Your Heart Be
Troubled

Let Not Your Heart Be
Troubled

Let Not Your Heart Be
Troubled

Let Not Your Heart Be
Troubled

Gethsemane

Gethsemane

Gethsemane

Before Annas and the
Court of Caiaphas

Before Annas and the
Court of Caiaphas

Before Annas and the
Court of Caiaphas



m Bible Reading SOP Reading SOP Chapter Title

8/30

9/1

9/2

9/3

9/4

9/5

9/6

9/7

9/8

9/9

9/10

9/11

9/12

9/13

9/14
9/15
9/16
9/17
9/18
9/19
9/20
9/21
9/22

Matt 27:3-10

Matt 27:2, 11-14; Mark 15:2-5; Luke 23:1-4;
John 18:28-38

Luke 23:5-15

Matt 27:15-23,27-31; Mark 15:6-13, 16-20;
Luke 23:13-22; John 18:39-19:5

Matt 27:24-26; Mark 15:14-15; Luke
23:23-25; John 19:6-16

Matt 27:32-33; Mark 15:21-22; Luke
23:26-31; John 19:17

Matt 27:34-44; Mark 15:23-32; Luke
23:32-38; John 19:18-24

Matt 27:45; Mark 15:33; Luke 23:39-44;
John 19:25-27

Matt 27:46-53; Mark 15:34-38; Luke
23:45-46, John 19:28-30

Matt 27:54-61; Mark 15:39-47; Luke
23:47-56; John 19:31-42

Matt 20:17-19; 27:62-66
Matt 28:2-4, 11-15

Matt 28:1, 5-8; Mark 16:1-11; Luke 24:1-12;
John 20:1-18

Matt 28:9-10

Mark 16:12-13; Luke 24:13-33

Mark 16:14; Luke 24:34-48; John 20:19-21
Luke 24:49; John 20:22-31

John 21:1-14
John 21:15-25
Matt 28:16-20; Mark 16:15-18

Mark 16:19-20; Luke 24:50-53; Acts 1:1-12

DA 716-722

DA723-727e

DA 727f-731e

DA 731f-736a

DA 736b-740

DA741-744a

DA 744b-749c

DA 749d-754c

DA 754d-757

DA 758-764

DA 769-774b

DA 774c-778
DA 779-787

DA 788-790c

DA 790d-794
DA 795-801

DA 802-805b
DA 805c-808
DA 809-811a
DA 811b-817
DA 818-822c¢
DA 822d-828
DA 829-835

Judas

In Pilate’s Judgment
Hall

In Pilate’s Judgment
Hall

In Pilate’s Judgment
Hall

In Pilate’s Judgment
Hall

Calvary

Calvary

Calvary

Calvary

It Is Finished

In Joseph’s Tomb

In Joseph’s Tomb
The Lord Is Risen

Why Weepest Thou?

Why Weepest Thou?
The Walk to Emmaus
Peace Be Unto You
Peace Be Unto You

By the Sea Once More
By the Sea Once More
Go Teach All Nations
Go Teach All Nations

To My Father, and Yours



